VB2 Plus generator circuit breaker
VB2 Plus 发电机断路器
User Manual
用户手册
  Caution!
Please read this manual carefully before installing and using the circuit breaker:
The installation and use of circuit breakers must comply with the requirements of this manual.
Circuit breaker should be used in accordance with the normal indoor environmental  conditions.

10.备品备件
当用户需要时，可按照下述清单确定所需备件，并在订货时提出，以备不时之需。
订货号（SAP） 产品型号
26400056 过流脱扣线圈（Y8）
36490042 过流线路板
26490381 合闸闭锁电磁铁 110V（S4）
26490780 合闸闭锁电磁铁 220V（S4）
26490463 合分闸控制线路板（需注明：操作电压、有无防跳、有无闭锁）
26490092 合分闸辅助开关（QF）
26490869 位置辅助开关（S8、S9）
26490580 储能微动开关（S1、S2、S3）
26490598 位置闭锁开关（110V）
26490076 位置闭锁开关（220V）
26400055 合分闸线圈（110V）
26400054 合分闸线圈（220V）
26490375 断路器储能电机（110V）
26490359 断路器储能电机（220V）
26490349 断路器摇进手柄
26490365 机构储能手柄头
     官方网址：www.aeg-imc.com
热线电话：400-820-5234